
Winners in Event: Lead Line Barrels, Date = 10/14/23  

  

 Div. No: 7, Name: Lead Line Barrels  

[ ] 1st 128 HARLIE GIBBONS/  

 Total Time: 37.862, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 197 REMI JOHNSON/  

 Total Time: 40.439, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 226 BRAYDEN BUCKALLEW/  

 Total Time: 41.011, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 9 LEVI FLORES/  

 Total Time: 49.640, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 192 GRAYSON PROFITT/  

 Total Time: 58.140, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 191 KETCH NEWSAM/  

 Total Time: 81.719, Points: 6.0 

Div. No: 11, Ages: 3-8, Name: Ages 3-8  

[ ] 1st 10 NADIA BASTIN/  

 Total Time: 19.624, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 3 KENZIE WATTS/  

 Total Time: 20.786, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 142 SHADA ASQUITH/  

 Total Time: 22.566, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 130 MADELINE SEGEBART/  

 Total Time: 26.512, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 5 BARRETT BECHTEL-LOFTIS/  

 Total Time: 30.782, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 6 ROSE SIPE/  

 Total Time: 31.336, Points: 6.0  

[ ] 7th 13 BRAELYNN NELSON/  



 Total Time: 33.658, Points: 5.0  

[ ] 8th 96 ROWYN HARKER/  

 Total Time: 42.629, Points: 4.0  

 

 Div. No: 12, Ages: 9-12, Name: Ages 9-12  

[ ] 1st 213 COOPER KOOZER/  

 Total Time: 18.773, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 232 Harper Groff/  

 Total Time: 19.411, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 29 ELLA BACHMAN/  

 Total Time: 19.982, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 176 LUNA BINNEMA/  

 Total Time: 20.008, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 21 MCKYNLEE MINIC/  

 Total Time: 20.246, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 146 LAINI SCARLETT/  

 Total Time: 20.662, Points: 6.0  

[ ] 7th 22 COLLINS GORDON/  

 Total Time: 20.827, Points: 5.0  

[ ] 8th 199 TINLEE BAILEY/  

 Total Time: 21.000, Points: 4.0  

[ ] 9th 98 BROOKLYN UMBERGER/  

 Total Time: 22.678, Points: 3.0  

[ ] 10th 99 BRAELYN UMBERGER/  

 Total Time: 23.138, Points: 2.0  

[ ] 11th 145 IZZY CAMPBELL/  

 Total Time: 23.548, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 12th 101 AVERIE MILBRANDT/  

 Total Time: 23.794, Points: 1.0  



[ ] 13th 147 ADDIE WALK/  

 Total Time: 25.206, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 14th 17 KAMDYN FLORES/  

 Total Time: 26.344, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 15th 229 ELLA PETERSON/  

 Total Time: 27.023, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 16th 20 KENDALL RUDD/  

 Total Time: 27.570, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 17th 103 GENESIS MYERS/  

 Total Time: 27.586, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 18th 222 MAKAYLA GONZALES/  

 Total Time: 27.682, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 19th 19 AVERY BROWN/  

 Total Time: 29.159, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 20th 204 GRACIE SUMMERS/  

 Total Time: 29.329, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 21st 201 LUCY LEISMAN/  

 Total Time: 29.737, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 22nd 11 GRACE GIBBONS/  

 Total Time: 30.789, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 23rd 209 BELLA NEWTON/  

 Total Time: 35.154, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 24th 203 TYSON SHAW/  

 Total Time: 37.739, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 25th 214 CARLEIGH MATHUS/  

 Total Time: 43.906, Points: 1.0  

  

  

 Div. No: 13, Ages: 13-15, Name: Ages 13-15  



[ ] 1st 138 ALIA WOOD/  

 Total Time: 17.116, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 137 BAILEY HIGHT/  

 Total Time: 17.469, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 149 CLAIRE SCARLETT/  

 Total Time: 18.108, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 42 CARLY JONES/  

 Total Time: 19.167, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 51 MADISON PROFITT/  

 Total Time: 20.002, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 50 REESE GORDON/  

 Total Time: 20.102, Points: 6.0  

[ ] 7th 39 ALI MARCONATO/  

 Total Time: 20.223, Points: 5.0  

[ ] 8th 210 ADDIE JOHNSON/  

 Total Time: 20.937, Points: 4.0  

[ ] 9th 102 PRESLEY MYERS/  

 Total Time: 22.778, Points: 3.0  

[ ] 10th 205 BRIELLE CARROLL/  

 Total Time: 24.194, Points: 2.0  

[ ] 11th 47 MADDISON LUNSFORD/  

 Total Time: 24.371, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 12th 105 GIANNA SCOTT/  

 Total Time: 26.889, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 13th 206 RACHEL MACKEY/  

 Total Time: 35.506, Points: 1.0  

 

 Div. No: 14, Ages: 16-20, Name: Ages 16-20  

[ ] 1st 156 OLIVIA DAVIS/  



 Total Time: 17.339, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 122 MORGAN TUCKER/  

 Total Time: 17.615, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 84 KENZIE BASTIN/  

 Total Time: 18.257, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 35 JAELEE MERNAUGH/  

 Total Time: 18.350, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 228 BRANDI HIGHT/  

 Total Time: 18.583, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 46 MAKENNA BOUGHMAN/  

 Total Time: 19.795, Points: 6.0  

[ ] 7th 37 DANIKA KIDWELL/  

 Total Time: 19.998, Points: 5.0  

[ ] 8th 55 DOMINIQUE MENDOZA/  

 Total Time: 20.344, Points: 4.0  

[ ] 9th 221 GRACIE HARTE/  

 Total Time: 21.583, Points: 3.0  

[ ] 10th 148 EMI PALMER/  

 Total Time: 21.843, Points: 2.0  

[ ] 11th 44 EMMA PETERSON/  

 Total Time: 22.800, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 12th 235 TANNA BLAYLOCK/  

 Total Time: 22.983, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 13th 80 KALEB BUSH/  

 Total Time: 23.662, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 14th 81 RILEY STERGULZ/  

 Total Time: 24.035, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 15th 234 FAITH WESLEY/  

 Total Time: 24.462, Points: 1.0  



  

  Div. No: 15, Ages: 21-99, Name: 21 and Over  

[ ] 1st 231 Sali Thompson/Arson  

 Total Time: 17.890, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 88 TAYLOR PETERSON/  

 Total Time: 17.942, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 72 LAUREN VANZEBEN/  

 Total Time: 18.046, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 59 HANNAH WADDLE/  

 Total Time: 18.631, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 91 CINDY PETERSON/  

 Total Time: 18.692, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 89 BREANN NICHOLS/  

 Total Time: 18.695, Points: 6.0  

[ ] 7th 62 SIENNA CANO/  

 Total Time: 18.703, Points: 5.0  

[ ] 8th 66 HALEY FLORES/  

 Total Time: 19.042, Points: 4.0  

[ ] 9th 108 LAURA RIVERO/  

 Total Time: 19.576, Points: 3.0  

[ ] 10th 69 Madison Black/  

 Total Time: 19.601, Points: 2.0  

[ ] 11th 58 DANIELLE BECHTEL/  

 Total Time: 20.120, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 12th 216 LIZZY STEWART/  

 Total Time: 21.718, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 13th 208 MELISSA KIDWELL/  

 Total Time: 25.121, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 14th 75 DAWN MENDOZA/  



 Total Time: 30.353, Points: 1.0  

Riders Not Placed Due to No Time,  

 202 SAWYER MCELPRANG on , Age = 10, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 9-12  

193 ELENIE FAGYAS on , Age = 8, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 3-8  

014 PAISLEE JOHNSON on , Age = 7, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 3-8  

215 EMILY DAWSON on , Age = 12, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 9-12  

196 CLAY SHAW on , Age = 6, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 3-8  

227 KYLIE KRAUS on , Age = 14, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 13-15  

225 BRODY BUCKALLEW on , Age = 10, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 9-12 

Winners in Event: Lead Line Speed Event, Date = 10/14/23  

  

 Div. No: 8, Name: Lead Line Speed Event  

[ ] 1st 226 BRAYDEN BUCKALLEW/  

 Total Time: 17.681, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 128 HARLIE GIBBONS/  

 Total Time: 18.374, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 197 REMI JOHNSON/  

 Total Time: 19.277, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 9 LEVI FLORES/  

 Total Time: 22.151, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 192 GRAYSON PROFITT/  

 Total Time: 29.037, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 191 KETCH NEWSAM/  

 Total Time: 36.908, Points: 6.0 

Div. No: 11, Ages: 3-8, Name: Ages 3-8  

[ ] 1st 10 NADIA BASTIN/  

 Total Time: 13.057, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 142 SHADA ASQUITH/  

 Total Time: 13.124, Points: 10.0  



[ ] 3rd 3 KENZIE WATTS/  

 Total Time: 14.081, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 6 ROSE SIPE/  

 Total Time: 18.867, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 13 BRAELYNN NELSON/  

 Total Time: 19.063, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 5 BARRETT BECHTEL-LOFTIS/  

 Total Time: 20.018, Points: 6.0  

[ ] 7th 193 ELENIE FAGYAS/  

 Total Time: 21.617, Points: 5.0  

[ ] 8th 96 ROWYN HARKER/  

 Total Time: 22.217, Points: 4.0  

[ ] 9th 130 MADELINE SEGEBART/  

 Total Time: 23.472, Points: 3.0  

[ ] 10th 196 CLAY SHAW/  

 Total Time: 25.036, Points: 2.0  

[ ] 11th 14 PAISLEE JOHNSON/  

 Total Time: 31.078, Points: 1.0  
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 Div. No: 12, Ages: 9-12, Name: Ages 9-12  

[ ] 1st 213 COOPER KOOZER/  

 Total Time: 11.514, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 232 Harper Groff/  

 Total Time: 11.750, Points: 10.0  



[ ] 3rd 22 COLLINS GORDON/  

 Total Time: 12.484, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 146 LAINI SCARLETT/  

 Total Time: 12.980, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 98 BROOKLYN UMBERGER/  

 Total Time: 13.411, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 19 AVERY BROWN/  

 Total Time: 13.557, Points: 6.0  

[ ] 7th 199 TINLEE BAILEY/  

 Total Time: 13.617, Points: 5.0  

[ ] 8th 29 ELLA BACHMAN/  

 Total Time: 13.701, Points: 4.0  

[ ] 9th 99 BRAELYN UMBERGER/  

 Total Time: 13.896, Points: 3.0  

[ ] 10th 21 MCKYNLEE MINIC/  

 Total Time: 13.998, Points: 2.0  

[ ] 11th 176 LUNA BINNEMA/  

 Total Time: 14.084, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 12th 20 KENDALL RUDD/  

 Total Time: 14.397, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 13th 145 IZZY CAMPBELL/  

 Total Time: 14.619, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 14th 204 GRACIE SUMMERS/  

 Total Time: 15.448, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 15th 147 ADDIE WALK/  

 Total Time: 15.558, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 16th 222 MAKAYLA GONZALES/  

 Total Time: 15.728, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 17th 101 AVERIE MILBRANDT/  



 Total Time: 16.000, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 18th 103 GENESIS MYERS/  

 Total Time: 16.652, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 19th 229 ELLA PETERSON/  

 Total Time: 17.459, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 20th 201 LUCY LEISMAN/  

 Total Time: 17.645, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 21st 225 BRODY BUCKALLEW/  

 Total Time: 18.146, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 22nd 11 GRACE GIBBONS/  

 Total Time: 18.419, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 23rd 215 EMILY DAWSON/  

 Total Time: 18.585, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 24th 203 TYSON SHAW/  

 Total Time: 18.796, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 25th 209 BELLA NEWTON/  

 Total Time: 22.342, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 26th 202 SAWYER MCELPRANG/  

 Total Time: 34.013, Points: 1.0  

Winners in Event: SPEED EVENT, Date = 10/14/23  

  

 Div. No: 13, Ages: 13-15, Name: Ages 13-15  

[ ] 1st 205 BRIELLE CARROLL/  

 Total Time: 10.787, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 149 CLAIRE SCARLETT/  

 Total Time: 10.999, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 138 ALIA WOOD/  

 Total Time: 11.906, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 137 BAILEY HIGHT/  



 Total Time: 11.997, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 51 MADISON PROFITT/  

 Total Time: 12.437, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 50 REESE GORDON/  

 Total Time: 12.497, Points: 6.0  

[ ] 7th 210 ADDIE JOHNSON/  

 Total Time: 13.046, Points: 5.0  

[ ] 8th 42 CARLY JONES/  

 Total Time: 13.259, Points: 4.0  

[ ] 9th 47 MADDISON LUNSFORD/  

 Total Time: 13.501, Points: 3.0  

[ ] 10th 105 GIANNA SCOTT/  

 Total Time: 14.479, Points: 2.0  

[ ] 11th 227 KYLIE KRAUS/  

 Total Time: 14.845, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 12th 39 ALI MARCONATO/  

 Total Time: 17.158, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 13th 206 RACHEL MACKEY/  

 Total Time: 18.797, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 14th 102 PRESLEY MYERS/  

 Total Time: 20.319, Points: 1.0  

  

 Div. No: 14, Ages: 16-20, Name: Ages 16-20  

[ ] 1st 80 KALEB BUSH/  

 Total Time: 11.075, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 46 MAKENNA BOUGHMAN/  

 Total Time: 11.927, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 44 EMMA PETERSON/  

 Total Time: 11.948, Points: 9.0  



[ ] 4th 35 JAELEE MERNAUGH/  

 Total Time: 12.259, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 122 MORGAN TUCKER/  

 Total Time: 12.283, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 37 DANIKA KIDWELL/  

 Total Time: 12.333, Points: 6.0  

[ ] 7th 156 OLIVIA DAVIS/  

 Total Time: 12.711, Points: 5.0  

[ ] 8th 148 EMI PALMER/  

 Total Time: 13.266, Points: 4.0  

[ ] 9th 55 DOMINIQUE MENDOZA/  

 Total Time: 14.397, Points: 3.0  

 

 Div. No: 15, Ages: 21-99, Name: 21 and Over  

[ ] 1st 88 TAYLOR PETERSON/  

 Total Time: 10.830, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 66 HALEY FLORES/  

 Total Time: 11.127, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 59 HANNAH WADDLE/  

 Total Time: 11.260, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 62 SIENNA CANO/  

 Total Time: 12.098, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 58 DANIELLE BECHTEL/  

 Total Time: 12.155, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 72 LAUREN VANZEBEN/  

 Total Time: 12.647, Points: 6.0  

[ ] 7th 91 CINDY PETERSON/  

 Total Time: 13.515, Points: 5.0  

[ ] 8th 69 Madison Black/  



 Total Time: 14.348, Points: 4.0  

[ ] 9th 208 MELISSA KIDWELL/  

 Total Time: 14.647, Points: 3.0  

[ ] 10th 108 LAURA RIVERO/  

 Total Time: 15.959, Points: 2.0  

[ ] 11th 216 LIZZY STEWART/  

 Total Time: 16.213, Points: 1.0  

 Riders Not Placed Due to No Time,  

 075 DAWN MENDOZA on , Age = 51, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = 21 and Over  

214 CARLEIGH MATHUS on , Age = 9, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 9-12  

017 KAMDYN FLORES on , Age = 10, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 9-12 

Winners in Event: Lead Line Poles, Date = 10/14/23  

  

 Div. No: 9, Name: Lead Line Poles  

[ ] 1st 128 HARLIE GIBBONS/  

 Total Time: 48.676, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 197 REMI JOHNSON/  

 Total Time: 52.612, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 9 LEVI FLORES/  

 Total Time: 56.143, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 192 GRAYSON PROFITT/  

 Total Time: 90.751, Points: 8.0 

Div. No: 11, Ages: 3-8, Name: Ages 3-8  

[ ] 1st 142 SHADA ASQUITH/  

 Total Time: 29.044, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 10 NADIA BASTIN/  

 Total Time: 29.911, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 3 KENZIE WATTS/  

 Total Time: 30.565, Points: 9.0  



[ ] 4th 196 CLAY SHAW/  

 Total Time: 43.225, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 5 BARRETT BECHTEL-LOFTIS/  

 Total Time: 44.993, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 6 ROSE SIPE/  

 Total Time: 45.213, Points: 6.0  

[ ] 7th 14 PAISLEE JOHNSON/  

 Total Time: 46.402, Points: 5.0  

[ ] 8th 130 MADELINE SEGEBART/  

 Total Time: 46.773, Points: 4.0  

[ ] 9th 13 BRAELYNN NELSON/  

 Total Time: 48.517, Points: 3.0  

[ ] 10th 96 ROWYN HARKER/  

 Total Time: 50.801, Points: 2.0  

  

  

 Div. No: 12, Ages: 9-12, Name: Ages 9-12  

[ ] 1st 213 COOPER KOOZER/  

 Total Time: 26.029, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 146 LAINI SCARLETT/  

 Total Time: 26.767, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 232 Harper Groff/  

 Total Time: 28.613, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 22 COLLINS GORDON/  

 Total Time: 28.866, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 20 KENDALL RUDD/  

 Total Time: 30.610, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 99 BRAELYN UMBERGER/  

 Total Time: 30.632, Points: 6.0  



[ ] 7th 98 BROOKLYN UMBERGER/  

 Total Time: 30.681, Points: 5.0  

[ ] 8th 145 IZZY CAMPBELL/  

 Total Time: 30.747, Points: 4.0  

[ ] 9th 199 TINLEE BAILEY/  

 Total Time: 31.105, Points: 3.0  

[ ] 10th 229 ELLA PETERSON/  

 Total Time: 34.577, Points: 2.0  

[ ] 11th 21 MCKYNLEE MINIC/  

 Total Time: 34.587, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 12th 204 GRACIE SUMMERS/  

 Total Time: 35.549, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 13th 29 ELLA BACHMAN/  

 Total Time: 37.802, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 14th 103 GENESIS MYERS/  

 Total Time: 37.911, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 15th 11 GRACE GIBBONS/  

 Total Time: 40.096, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 16th 147 ADDIE WALK/  

 Total Time: 41.746, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 17th 17 KAMDYN FLORES/  

 Total Time: 42.301, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 18th 201 LUCY LEISMAN/  

 Total Time: 43.673, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 19th 215 EMILY DAWSON/  

 Total Time: 44.393, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 20th 203 TYSON SHAW/  

 Total Time: 48.301, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 21st 209 BELLA NEWTON/  



 Total Time: 50.013, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 22nd 202 SAWYER MCELPRANG/  

 Total Time: 59.980, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 23rd 214 CARLEIGH MATHUS/  

 Total Time: 67.058, Points: 1.0  

 

 Div. No: 13, Ages: 13-15, Name: Ages 13-15  

[ ] 1st 149 CLAIRE SCARLETT/  

 Total Time: 23.295, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 137 BAILEY HIGHT/  

 Total Time: 24.455, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 138 ALIA WOOD/  

 Total Time: 24.473, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 205 BRIELLE CARROLL/  

 Total Time: 26.359, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 42 CARLY JONES/  

 Total Time: 26.945, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 50 REESE GORDON/  

 Total Time: 28.511, Points: 6.0  

[ ] 7th 51 MADISON PROFITT/  

 Total Time: 32.780, Points: 5.0  

[ ] 8th 47 MADDISON LUNSFORD/  

 Total Time: 33.957, Points: 4.0  

[ ] 9th 39 ALI MARCONATO/  

 Total Time: 42.032, Points: 3.0  

[ ] 10th 206 RACHEL MACKEY/  

 Total Time: 49.815, Points: 2.0  

 

 Div. No: 14, Ages: 16-20, Name: Ages 16-20  



[ ] 1st 44 EMMA PETERSON/  

 Total Time: 22.663, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 35 JAELEE MERNAUGH/  

 Total Time: 23.956, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 122 MORGAN TUCKER/  

 Total Time: 24.038, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 55 DOMINIQUE MENDOZA/  

 Total Time: 24.926, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 156 OLIVIA DAVIS/  

 Total Time: 25.623, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 80 KALEB BUSH/  

 Total Time: 25.703, Points: 6.0  

[ ] 7th 46 MAKENNA BOUGHMAN/  

 Total Time: 25.727, Points: 5.0  

[ ] 8th 228 BRANDI HIGHT/  

 Total Time: 26.918, Points: 4.0  

[ ] 9th 148 EMI PALMER/  

 Total Time: 28.160, Points: 3.0  

[ ] 10th 37 DANIKA KIDWELL/  

 Total Time: 30.301, Points: 2.0  

[ ] 11th 81 RILEY STERGULZ/  

 Total Time: 33.425, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 12th 235 TANNA BLAYLOCK/  

 Total Time: 41.809, Points: 1.0  

 

 Div. No: 15, Ages: 21-99, Name: 21 and Over  

[ ] 1st 88 TAYLOR PETERSON/  

 Total Time: 22.363, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 66 HALEY FLORES/  



 Total Time: 24.643, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 59 HANNAH WADDLE/  

 Total Time: 25.420, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 69 Madison Black/  

 Total Time: 27.015, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 62 SIENNA CANO/  

 Total Time: 27.390, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 108 LAURA RIVERO/  

 Total Time: 28.038, Points: 6.0  

[ ] 7th 58 DANIELLE BECHTEL/  

 Total Time: 30.116, Points: 5.0  

[ ] 8th 208 MELISSA KIDWELL/  

 Total Time: 34.788, Points: 4.0  

[ ] 9th 91 CINDY PETERSON/  

 Total Time: 36.195, Points: 3.0  

[ ] 10th 216 LIZZY STEWART/  

 Total Time: 37.294, Points: 2.0  

[ ] 11th 72 LAUREN VANZEBEN/  

 Total Time: 37.950, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 12th 75 DAWN MENDOZA/  

 Total Time: 42.543, Points: 1.0  

Riders Not Placed Due to No Time,  

 101 AVERIE MILBRANDT on , Age = 12, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 9-12  

234 FAITH WESLEY on , Age = 18, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 16-20  

222 MAKAYLA GONZALES on , Age = 9, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 9-12  

105 GIANNA SCOTT on , Age = 13, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 13-15  

019 AVERY BROWN on , Age = 10, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 9-12  

221 GRACIE HARTE on , Age = 16, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 16-20  

176 LUNA BINNEMA on , Age = 11, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 9-12  



193 ELENIE FAGYAS on , Age = 8, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 3-8  

102 PRESLEY MYERS on , Age = 13, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 13-15  

210 ADDIE JOHNSON on , Age = 15, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 13-15 

Winners in Event: GOATS, Date = 10/14/23  

  

 Div. No: 11, Ages: 3-8, Name: Ages 3-8  

[ ] 1st 5 BARRETT BECHTEL-LOFTIS/  

 Total Time: 11.900, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 196 CLAY SHAW/  

 Total Time: 13.880, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 9 LEVI FLORES/  

 Total Time: 18.200, Points: 9.0  
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 Div. No: 12, Ages: 9-12, Name: Ages 9-12  

[ ] 1st 213 COOPER KOOZER/  

 Total Time: 15.250, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 17 KAMDYN FLORES/  

 Total Time: 16.650, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 29 ELLA BACHMAN/  

 Total Time: 23.080, Points: 9.0  

 

 Div. No: 14, Ages: 16-20, Name: Ages 16-20  

[ ] 1st 37 DANIKA KIDWELL/  

 Total Time: 15.630, Points: 11.0  



[ ] 2nd 80 KALEB BUSH/  

 Total Time: 16.030, Points: 10.0  

Riders Not Placed Due to No Time,  

  

103 GENESIS MYERS on , Age = 10, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 9-12  

050 REESE GORDON on , Age = 14, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 13-15  

022 COLLINS GORDON on , Age = 12, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 9-12  

138 ALIA WOOD on , Age = 13, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 13-15  

051 MADISON PROFITT on , Age = 15, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 13-15 

 


